NEED HELP?

866-457-5710

Part Number
Safe Working Load (lbs)
Tie Length (in)

Wall Thickness (With 1”
Setback) (in)

Weight Per Piece (lbs)

Box Quantity

WATERSEAL TYPE
WATER SWELLING 3

CT50265SP

4,500 lbs.

26

28

0.742

100

CT5026SP

OCM Conefast Coil Ties are one of the most economical
and versatile form tie systems available. They are
commonly used with self cleaning Coil Rod or Coil Bolts.
The Conefast coil Ties have extended coils that protrude
beyond the end of the struts allowing for a Conefast
(Screw On) Cone to be attached.
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